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CA | REV | REP. | 24HRS
Vehicle: IN [ OUT

Date: Parson Contacted:

Veh ho TLH'%LL Regn IMT 1 T

Type M.Car | M.Cycle | Bus | Van | Lorry | Taxi  Prime Mover |

Truck | Traller or

Make To‘lﬂ'l-’* HACe GLE-oA oo 28&L
Cabour wl,.u m AIG Insured | Std / NI | MNA
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Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1
...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)
| CLAIM SUBFOLDER TRACKING
_ Case Kotified Est Submitted Ad) Adsigned |  AdiRpt | Adj Subrmitted | Ins Auth'ed Status
10 May Z01B | 10 May 2018 |
Main | 16:29 . kool
o < O S

iELM:H SUBFOLDER DETAILS
| Insured:

Main Claimant:

LI.I'_EH_IICLE _Fleg. ' [+ 3

[Claim Type:

| Wehicle Reg. Mo, {Insured):

Repairer:

i Handling Insurer:
Adjustar:
L”.-_di A5 Rerierkst.

! ASSOCIATED MAIL RECEIVED

Reference Claim Details Documents

[ [Creaud.hr insurer]

_ PRIME CAR RENTAL AND TAXI SERVICES PTELTD

|09/05/2018 00:00 - :59
| DMPCEN3I013291800

PC4306L
| TP [ SNM1BD02372C02
| 5GY13I55E

| Date of Loss:
| Palicy/Cover Note No.:
{ Pty No: [Qalrr);
| Excess:

5§0.00

| Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd (HQ) 6 Benoi Place, 629927 Pioneer - Tel: 68610308
| China Taiping Insurance {Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6385 6111 ... [Handled by Elaina Cheong)
| LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3561 ... [Final Rpt due 21/05/2018]

NO EST, CASE WITH SIE.

e
| |Therﬂ are no mail for this case,

-A-.I.L ASSOCIATED TASKS

Due Date
Mo results.

Priority Type

View Wl | SearchTasks | CreateNewTask | complete |

Task Group Subject Handler Azsigned By Complated On Created On Done?

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=d... 10/5/2018



Rasul (LKKAuto)

From: Rasul (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 17 May, 2018 11:57 AM
To: ‘Alice Leong'

Ce: Shiau Chan (LKKAutg)

Subject: RE: FIMALIZE TO PC4306L

Hi Alice,

Finalised amount at $ 3,349.65 / 5 days P/P confirmed

Best Regards,
Rasul | Assessor
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lud

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: Rasul@lkkauto.com | fax: 6841-4315
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408033)

!‘ !‘Pu iy

L

AR RER mm uve the Farth- Print only when necessary-

From: Alice Leong [mailto:aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com]
Sent: Thursday, 17 May, 2018 10:43 AM

To: Rasul (LKKAuUto)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: FINALIZE TO PC4306L

Importance: High

Hi Rasul,

We enclosed our before & after repair photos & our calculation sheet for your retention. Shall we finalize at
part by part $3,349.65 and 5 days

Please let us have your confirmation within three days from our e-mail.

Thank you.

Ms: Alice Leong

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

Office: No. 5 Benoi Place Singapore 629926
Warkshop: No.6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

HP: 9818 4304

Disclaimer

This e-mail {including all attachment) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified
recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system.
You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents to any person.



10-05-18;19:22 ,From To  B2659941 : & 3/

WERI1S0B5649 | Primg Auty Sipkra Sendoa Ple Lid - HO
ENTAY DATE & TIME: 10M0&2078 113
SUEMTTED OY: hahamad Ruzsir! Bin Monomed Zain

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1, Pludge regport mﬂ_lﬂi = dotaile af tre accident to specd up the Glalms procosd,

2 This Form mest ba tomplatad by the Policvhalaor andfor the Auiharised Driver.

3. intermalion pravisad must b as iruthful and accurate os possibla, Any wiul misropresentodien or withaldan of rantarial facts may allow nsurance companies k2
repudials policy abilty,

4 Tho Issun Bnd accapiancn ef fs Foem By sdymanca eampanias = no! an admission of policy lability on tho gon of v iNSERnee COMBANes.

4. Any false reperting may bo roforred (o the Polica for Invustigation.

&. This reser will bo fareardod By tho insuress of tha GIA Records Management Contrn oatashiskod By tho Goneral Insuranco Assoeinlion of Singapara (GIA) for
archiving and tha! coplas of this rapart wil, for 3 foa. o mado avpiloble upen aeplicntan by intorosiad parias

7. By the ladgemant af Bis rapan 1 1 insuimes, yau nnraby consent (o the archiving of this repart &t iR soriro 2od b capla of the repor being made availabls

nigrosdid,

Date Of Report

Date Of Accident

Exact Location Of Accident
Country/State of Loss

vehicle Registration Mumber
Insurad/Palicyholdar
Mame Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

Mobile Fhone No

Alternative Phone No
Vehicle Particulars
Manyfacturer

Madel

Exact Purpose for which vehicls was being used at

time of acsident

Are you claiming under your own Insurance policy

far repair ta your vehicle?

If Mo, Please state action 1o be taken

‘ehicle Category
Insurance Company
MName of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Fleet Palicy

Palicy Number

Cover Ngte Number
Driver

Name of Driver

MRIC Mo

Diate OFf Birth
Occupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Diriving Experignce
Gendear

hAatile Mumber

Fax Numbér

Contact Mumber
EMall Address

10/05/2018 11:30

09/05/20186 16:00

SIMS AVE TOWARDS EUNQS TRAFFIC JUNCTION
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

PC4306L

PRIME GAR RENTAL AND TAXI SERVICES PTE LTD
1306062937
ZAINI@PRIMECAR.COM.5G

OFFICE-BT7 70666

TOYOTA
HIACE-3,0 COMMUTER GL (A)

NO

THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

TOKIO MARINE INSURANCE SINGAPORE LTD
THIRD FARTY
NO

ASHOK KUMAR 5/0 VELU
513728T0D

25/08/1959

QUTDOOR

16/06/1983

24 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

MALE
(LOCAL) +65-86316752

MOEMAIL
Page 1 o 17



10-05-18;19:22 From: To: 62659941 ; 8 4/

Address BLK 14A EEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #02-1687

Postcode 470148

Waas driver an employee of the Insured's Company MO

If No, Relatonship of the Driver with the Insured OTHER - HIRER
Viehicle Registration Number of Drivers Qwn -

Vizhicle -

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle =

General Information of the Accident

Typa Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TQ REAR
Weather Conditions CLEAR

Road Surface DRY

Cther Information

Was any foreign vehicle Invelved in this accident? ND
Number of vehicles involved in the accident
Was any body injured in the Accident? NG

Was any injured conveyed o hospital by
ambulanca?

VWas any other matefial of property damaged? YES

| have been approached by unknawn persen{s) NO
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police? WO
if Yes, Flease state which Police Station

Was nofice of intended Prosecution given? MO

If Yes,against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

WAS WAITING AT THE TRAFFIC LIGHT. THE NEXT MOMENT WHEN THE LIGHT TURNED GREEN, THE CAR BEHIND
SUNDENLY PICKED UP AND HIT MY REAR PORTION OF MY VEHICLE.

Attachment(s)

Arg accident photos available for attachment? YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera? WO

Was there any audio recorded? NG
Vehicle Registration Mumber SGY1355E

vahicle Make/Model/Colour
Datails Of Properties

ehicls Category PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver NG BOON KIANG
NRIC/Passport Number S16442548
Contact Number

Address

Paostcode

Insurance Company Mame
Mature Of Damage
No, Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Foge 2 &l 17



10-05-18,19:22

From: To: 62659941 : # B/

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE

1 Fagge repars earreetly the detalls of the accident to speed up the dalms process.

2, This farm must be complated by the Polleyholder and/or the Authgryed Briver.

3. Information providad must be as truthful and accurage at possibie, Any wilful misrepresentation ar withhalding af matesial
facts may allew Ingurance eompanies to repudists polkoy Nlability,

&, The isue and acceptance of this Faem by Inguranee companies i5 not an admisslon of paliey (abikity an the pary of the Insurance
cofmpankes.

5, An = b refermed to thn Po for an.

& The rapor will be farwarded &y the Insurers of tne Gla Records Management Centre established by the General Insusance

Asseciation of Sinrapore [GIA] for archiving and that espies of this repont will for a tee be made ovallable upen application by
Interested parthes.

7. By the Sodgment of this repart to the Insurers, you herehy condent 1o she archiving of this report a1 the cenire and to cogles of
the report belng made avafiable afgresald,

6. Conzent under the Personal Dotn Protocthon Act (PDPA)
| undersng, ackrowlodge, agree and consent that:

fa} My insurer, my workshop and the General Inguronce Assaclation of Singapore [“GIA®} may/are permitted (o caliect, use,
dizelase and/or process my presonal data/persanal infarmatian set out in this [farm] 3nd any other personal infarmation
provided By mie o possedied by mmy Insurer [cotieczlvely the “Parsanal Infermation”] and disclose and trancfer sush
Persanal Information ta all Insurer(s) wha have insured vehiclels) involved in this accident (21l Intureris) who have ingurad
wehicle(s] Invelved in this aecident shall be collectively refarred to a5 the "insurgrs”), the Insurers’ lawyersflaw firms, the
Maretasy Autherity of Singapore and any relmvant government agency/autharity [such as the podlce), for the purpegeis
of;

{iy processing, handling and/or dealing with my clalms nchading the sottioment af the clalms and any pecessary
Investigatians refating to the clalms;

{ll} investigating the scesdent and/'or my clalms;
{If) earrying out andsor dealing with my instructions or responding 33 3%y enguirles by me:

(Iv) adminigtering my claimd [Inchuding the mading of correspondence, staaments, imadons, reports of notioes te e,
whiich eould Invatve disclosure of cortaln persanal g3t abeut me te bring about dolivery of tha same os well as an the
extaranl eover of envelopas/mall packages); and/as

{v] campiying with applicable law In administering, processing. lardling and/ar dealing with my claims {collecthiely the
“Purpases’h

{B] all Insurcrisi wha have Insured vehicle(s) invehied in this gecident ant the Insurers’ [awyers/low flrms, maylare permitted
to collect, use, disclose and/far precess my Personal Infarmation for one or more of the Jbowe Purpeies; and

{¢]  my Persoral Infarmation mayfean be disgissed by any of the Insurers and/or Gla ta their third porty service providers or
agentsiincluding thels lawyars/law firmz), wiich may e Uted sutside &f Singapere, for ane or more of the sbove Purpoies,

(&) vy Personal Infarmation will also be coflected and vied to complie claims histary far the purpese of fraud detectian,
|nvestigation and management [n present and 3l future claims.

(e} che Infesmation so colleced under (d) sbave may be shared / disclosed:

{1} o all insurers and/oc any ather thirg partes that asslst fn evaluatng, Investigating, contraling ar managing fraud,
reguiaters, law eploreemant and government agencies a2 reagonably reguirod for the purpasns smaned, of

] for complying with roguirements under any rogulations, [aws or court ordars.

Policyhoider's Slgrature Driver’s Sanaiure e Repacting Centre Personnel’s Slgnature
Bate & Timet {1l diriwier 13 RO% the policyholder ) Mamg:
bate & Time: MRIC/FIN No.:
ra

Pogo 30l 17



10-05-18;19:22

.From: To: 62659941 : # 6B/

Sketch Plan Pg. 2

SKETCH PLAN

p= PoYlobl
B Shy 25LE

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

Wit walhey @ Tl pelee gk The wexd
Vit e laea  Mee  Viohk uvn,  arees e
fav  elo. o]l  swddeniy B picked u-pu £ hr g
Ve, 'pgrjﬁu‘vh G‘Q— h"-:i-!_ u.e.*-'\r_ll.( . ) =

DECLARATION

Diriver's Sipaat _ " Roparing Centre Porsonnel's Signature
Date & Time: [id driwer 2 ot tha palicybelder) Marme:
Date & Time! MNRIC/FIN Na.:

Pagy 4 ol 17



10-05-18;18:22

PRIME GROUP

;Fram:

Tel: 6861 0908

Date: 10.04.2018

China Taiping Insurance (S) Pte L.td
2 Anson Road #16-00

Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Altn: Motor Claim Dept

To 62659941

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO PC4306L. TOYOTA HIACE 2015

Ta Iy

Ipe
Ipe
Ipe
lpc
lpe
lpc
Ipc

=3 S LA oo Ll [ e
R

rear bumper

rear end panel

tail gate

tai] gate weatherstrip

tail zate "Hiace”

tail gate "GL"

tail gate "Toyota" emblem

To Supply S Nett Parts

1) lset

reverse sensor

23} ltube sealant

L/charges

1 ) Toremove & replace reverse sensor

2 3 Toremove & replace rear plass

Sub total parts

Less: 23% discount

Sub total S.Nett Party

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
GST Reg. No : 201606560M

5 Benoi Place Singapore 529926
Fax: 6515 2948

§ 376.4006 7 |
3 540 50BH-T
s 1.952.10M7
g 362,108
§ 36.50M7
$ 45.10—"
g 56,1007
§ 3377.80

S (844.45)

g 253335

g 150.00M 7
S 450 301
$ 195.00

g 50.00,~
$



10-05-18:192:22 From:

3) To transer tail gate. handle. trim board & mechanism parts b

4) Towffkole

To. 62659941 H # 2/

2]
5

-

c

5 To remave rear bumper. tail gate. Knock / welding rear end pancl. replace $ M{J ggo
rear bumper, tail gate & elc d

6) To putty. respray painting lail gatc inlet & outcr. rear end panci

X
e

1.600.00
4,328.35

Sub total L/charges §
lstimated Total $

a5ul

LQ-.Bi"_a{!Q ch]'EHHEn_I:_-‘. hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
Jalter siray painting

Acknowledped by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

H-f:‘?a*afw&%

Sd
L[J,

ulosil‘% ClogS

Rusimssy alhr 1




10-05-18:19:22

PRIME GROUP

JErom:

Date: 10.04.2018

China Talping Insurance (S) Pie Lid
2 Anson Road #|6-00

Springleaf Tower

Singapere 079509

Autn: Motor Claim Dept

I T

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO PC4306L TOYOTA HIACE 2015

l'o Supply
1) lpe
2) lpe
3) lpe
4) lpe
5) lpe
6) lpe
7) lpe

To Sy
1) Isat

rear bumper

rear end panel

tail gate

tail gate weatherstrip

tai] gare "Hiace"

lail pate "GL"

tail gate "Toyota" emblem

Neu P

reverse sCnsor

2) ltube sealant

Licharses

1) Toremove & replace reverse sensor

2} Toremove & replace rear plass

100 4 s5:@1 81e2 Few 17T

Sub total perts
Legs: 25% discount

Sub total S.Netl Parts

OTON Xud

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
GST Reg. No ; 201606560M

5 Benol Place Singapore 629926
Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2548

$ 376.40086 7

$  sagsoBlX XV
5 1952.10%

) 362.1#"")(”"""’
5 16.50M~"

5 45. 100"

3 56,100 7

§ 337780 3wbb.>0
S (844.45) - bLh.X
b 2.533.35 H%lib{Lif
L4 rsn,nu““f

S }5.&11’30 A
3 19500 (k).qy
5 50.00,~"

3

DMV

¢ WOs4



| e —— S

10-08.18:19:22 From.

3} To transfer tail gate. hundle. trim board & mechanism parts 5 &Mﬁﬂ/éﬂ
4) Totwffkote ] 5040 Yo

3 ) Te remove rear bumper. il pate. Knoek / welding rear end panel. replace 5 M{} S'SU
rear bumper, tail gate & ete

61 To putty, respray painting iail gatc intet & outer, rear end pancl b w SV

Sub totel L/charges §  1.600.00 Tyoud
Fstimated Total § 432833 2% 1.6y

/

a5ul J,M

ﬂf’ Qet16v6% 7

LXK Auto Consyitants hence nolify
the Repairer of the fallowing:

= T resurvey balomlutier sprey palniing

« To display damaged parts) durfing resurvey S
'mmmwum

= party survey i3 00 3 "Wihou! Prajudice”

= Mo iflegal modification|s) is aliowed ey I{}

* Suppiemantary femis) must ba resunceyad
Is subject lo fned appreval Irmmmcgﬁn._,

NNt by K ltlos‘i § C(6¢S

Rusony b g

Data:

ZE@ o S5:01 8182 Fed 11 ! O'ON wHd Y WOud



Adjuster Report

Page 1 of 3

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (coregne 1sssortoer)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

Singapore 408833
Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@|kkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CS/CTI18008604/R10QBN2

Date: 25/05/2018
REFERENCE
Handling China Taiping Insurance , i
Insurer: {Singapore} Pte. Lid. Policy No: DMPCSN3013291800
Claimant Insured Vehicle
Vehicle No : PC4306L 2 SGY1355E
i Nature of Claim
Date of Loss:  0%/05/2018 Clalm: TP No: SNM18D02372C02
DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE
Reg No: PC4306L
Make & Model: TOYOTA HIACE, 3.0 COMMUTER GL (A) Engine No: 1KD2505285
Reg. Date: 16/12/2015 (Man. Year: 2015) Chassis No: KDH22300236823
Colour: White Odometer: 91308 km
Engine Capacity: 2982 cc
Hﬂ. rket Valua/New Car NIA
Price:
Sum Insured (S$): Market Value/New Car Price
CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY
General Condition: Steering (Serviceable): Yes Footbrake (Serviceable): Yes
Handbrake (Serviceable): Yes Engine Modification: Mo Pre-accident Condition:
CONDITION OF TYRES
Front Tyre Size: 195R15C Rear Tyre Size: 195R15C
Front Left Side: Goodride & mm Rear Left Side: Goodride 6 mm
Front Right Side: Goodride 6 mm Rear Right Side: Goodride & mm
The sbove values represent the remaining fyre treads depth
COST OF CLAIMS Repairer's Adjuster's Difference Diff %
Parts 2,728.35 2,029.65 698.70 25.61
Miscellaneous [tems 0.00 0.00 0.00
Labour 1,600.00 1,320.00 280.00 17.50
Paintwork Labour 0.00 0.00 0.00
Towing 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Total (58) 4,328.35 3,349.65 978.70 22.61
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S%) 302.98 234 48 68.50 22861
Nett Amount {S5) 4631.33 3,584.13 1,047.20 22.61
INSPECTION
Date of Assignment: 10/05/2018
Date Inspected: 11/05/2018 Inspected At Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd (HQ)

Estimated Period of Repair: 5.0 days

6 Benoi Place
Singapore 629927

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL

Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This repart reprasents our findings at the ime and place of inspection staled herein. Such inspection has baen camied oul to the besi of our
knewiedge and ahility buf any other fatlity undar any ofher cireumstances is hereby expressly exciuded.

https:f.fsingapure..mcrimen,corm’claimsfindex.cﬁ'n?fusehms::MTRadjustar&I'useactiun=g... 25/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 2 of 3

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: {Last Synchronised: 25 May 2018)

Parts: /A, TOYOTA HIACE 3.0 COMMUTER GL (&) (Model not available in database)
Labour: Repairers (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for PC4306L)

Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page
numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: ltems/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *

Recommended Parts

No. Qty PartNo. Particulars Condition Repairer's Amount
1 1 *REAR BUMPER Deformed 376.40FL *376.40FL
2 1 *REAR END PANEL Serviceable 549 50FL *-FL
3 1 *TAIL GATE Bent 1,852 10FL  *1,852.10FL
4 1 *TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP Serviceable 362.10FL *-FL
5 1 *“TAIL GATE GL MNecessary 45.10FL *45.10FL
6 1 “TAIL GATE TOYOTA EMELEM Mecessary 56.10FL *56.10FL
7 1 *TAIL GATE HIACE Mecessary 36.50FL *36.50FL
8 1 *SET REVERSE SENSOR Mot Working 150.00FS *150.00F5
g 1 *"TUBE SEALANT Necessary 4500FS *30.00FS

F=Franchige par. S=Spciatt. L=ListitemDisc -

Sub Total (S$) 3,572.80 2,646.20

- List ltem Discount on L Items 25.00/25.00% (S%) B44.45 616.55

Total Parts (S8) 2,029.65

2,728.35

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

https://singapore.merimen.com/ claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=g... 25/5/2018



Adjuster Report Page 3 of 3

Recommended Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No  Particulars Lab.Type Repairer's Amount
Labour ltems
1 TO REMOVE & REPLACE REVERSE SENSOR New 50.00 50.00
2 TO REMOVE & REPLACE REAR GLASS New 120.00 120.00
3 TO TRANSFER TAIL GATE, HANDLE, TRIM BOARD & New 80.00 60.00
MECHANISM PARTS
TO TUFF KOTE New 50.00 40.00
TO REMOVE REAR BUMPER,TAIL MNew 600.00 550.00

GATE.KNOCK /WELDING REAR END PANEL.REPLACE
REAR BUMPER,TAIL GATE & ETC

B TO PUTTY,RESPRAY PAINTING TAIL GATE INLET & Mew 700.00 500.00
OUTER.REAR END PANEL

Gross Labour Cost (S8) 1,600.00 1,320.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out. |
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